
LEVEN & DISTRICT DOG TRAINING CLUB 

RALLY SHOW AUGUST 3RD RESULTS 

LEVEL 1 

1st - No 35 Judith Owen with Tig the Tiglet Mikki Plum scoring 209 

2nd – No 20 Elaine Low with Honesty Blaze scoring 208 

3rd – No 30 Lesley Munro with Skipmyre Palladin scoring 205  

4th – No 5 Kathryn Cantrell with Bonjour Highland scoring 203 

5th – No 44 Edita Uherkovichova with Franorst Lady Pamela(AWB) 

scoring 200 

6th – No 51 Angela Wilson with Balacar Boy ASI scoring 198 

EXCELLENT QUALIFIERS 

No 35 Judith Owen with Tig the Tiglet Mikki Plum scoring 209 

No 20 Elaine Low with Honesty Blaze scoring 208 

No 30 Lesley Munro with Skipmyre Palladin scoring 205 

No 5 Kathryn Cantrell with Bonjour Highland scoring 203 

No 44 Edita Uherkovichova with Franorst Lady Pamela(AWB) 

scoring 200 

No 51 Angela Wilson with Balacar Boy ASI scoring 198 

No 8 Helen Conacher with Clashmerloch Mini Cooper scoring 197 

No 11 Luisa Fallon with Newlin Anchor Chief AW(s) SHCM 

scoring196 



No 10 Mary Edgar with Tillychance Royal Sky over Kipcroft scoring 

196 

No 37 Debbie Pankhurst with Tillychance Royal Star scoring 195 

No 38 Hilary Pavitt with Rushbottom Robbie O’Roselia scoring 194 

No 49 Laura Wilson with Huddy Buddy Boy scoring 194 

QUALIFIERS 

No 31 Lesley Munro with Boogy Woogy Bandit scoring 188 

No 22 Elizabeth MacDougall with Pride of Elsa Bruichladdich scoring 

187 

No 40 Jane Pringle with Hwyaden Calypso scoring 186 

No 50 Laura Wilson with Battock Bruce scoring 185 

No 18 Sarah Holroyd with Murlaggan House Elf scoring 185 

No 16 Alison Green with Junglebell Green scoring 182 

No 15 Alison Green with Taff Two Shoes scoring 175 

 

LEVEL 2 

1st – No 30 Lesley Munro with Skipmyre Palladin scoring 208 

2nd – No 13 Margaret Graham with Eversmile Ace of Spades scoring 

208 

3rd – No 35 Judith Owen with Tig the Tiglet Mikki Plum scoring 206 

4th – No 20 Elaine Low with Honesty Blaze scoring 203 

5th – No 52 Lesley Wood with Angus Aonghas scoring 194 



6th – No 51 Angela Wilson with Balacar Boy ASI scoring 193 

Excellent Qualifiers  

No 30 Lesley Munro with Skipmyre Palladin scoring 208 

No 13 Margaret Graham with Eversmile Ace of Spades scoring 208 

No 35 Judith Owen with Tig the Tiglet Mikki Plum scoring 206 

No 20 Elaine Low with Honesty Blaze scoring 203 

No 52 Lesley Wood with Angus Aonghas scoring 194 

No 51 Angela Wilson with Balacar Boy ASI scoring 193 

No 45 Edita Uherkovichova with Qualitil Rosies Boy R1Ex scoring 

193 

No 6 A Clark with Rumledykes Elderberry scoring 193 

No 4 Bernard Cantrell with Allez Echo scoring 192 

No 37 Debbie Pankhurst with Tillychance Royal Star scoring 191 

No 44 Edita Uherkovichova with Franorst Lady Pamela(AWB) 

Scoring 191 

QUALIFIERS 

No 18 Sarah Holroyd with Murlaggan House Elf scoring 188 

No 1 Shirley Buchanan with Sparkling Blue Eyes scoring 188 

No 8 Helen Conacher with Clashmerloch Mini Cooper scoring 182 

No 31 Lesley Munro with Boogy Woogy Bandit scoring 181 

No 38 Hilary Pavitt with Rushbottom Robbie O’Roselia scoring 176 

No 32 F. Murtagh with Red All the Way scoring 176 



LEVEL 3 

1st – No 42 Helen Rajska with Locheil Look No Further scoring 205 

2nd – No 27 Laura Mandelson with Maridova Victorias Dream at 

Honrukai JNSHCM RL EX 2 Scoring 192 

3rd – No 13 Margaret Graham with Eversmile Ace of Spades scoring 

188 

4th – No 3 Audrey Calder with The Viscounts Boy scoring 183 

5th – No 14 Margaret Graham with Dileas Mahor scoring 182 

EXCELLENT QUALIFIERS 

No 42 Helen Rajska with Locheil Look No Further scoring 205 

No 27 Laura Mandelson with Maridova Victorias Dream at Honrukai 

JNSHCM RL EX 2 Scoring 192 

QUALIFIERS 

No 13 Margaret Graham with Eversmile Ace of Spades scoring 188 

No 3 Audrey Calder with The Viscounts Boy scoring 183 

No 14 Margaret Graham with Dileas Mahor scoring 182 

 

 

 

 

 


